DATE
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/20-2/22
2/21 & 2/22
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/27-2/29
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/5-3/7
3/5 &3/7
3/10/2020
3/10/2020
3/11/2020
3/12/2020
3/16/2020
3/17/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/23/2020
3/24/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/28/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020
4/3/2020
4/4/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/13/2020
4/17/2020
4/17/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/24/2020

ALLEN EAGLE

SOFTBALL

ORDER OF PLAY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE
JV WHITE
VARSITY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
VARSITY
JV BLUE, JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
VARSITY
JV BLUE, JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY
JV WHITE
JV WHITE
JV BLUE, VARSITY

2020 MASTER SCHEDULE
OPPONENT SITE
KELLER (SCRIMMAGE) KELLER
PROSPER (SCRIMMAGE) PROSPER
HSAA (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
WAKELAND (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
LEWISVILLE (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
HSAA (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
ROCKWALL/FORNEY (SCRIMMAGE) ROCKWALL
PROSPER (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
ROCKWALL/FORNEY (SCRIMMAGE) ROCKWALL
FRISCO REEDY/DENTON RYAN (SCRIMMAGE) ALLEN
ROCKWALL/PLANO (SCRIMMAGE) ROCKWALL
HEBRON HEBRON
PROSPER ALLEN
FORNEY VARSITY TOURNAMENT FORNEY
FORNEY JV TOURNAMENT FORNEY
PROSPER PROSPER
FLOWER MOUND (PINK NIGHT) ALLEN
ALLEN VARSITY TOURNAMENT ALLEN
HSAA ALLEN
LITTLE ELM LITTLE ELM
WYLIE VARSITY TOURNAMENT WYLIE
ALLEN JV TOURNAMENT ALLEN STATION
PLANO PLANO
URSULINE ALLEN
COPPELL ALLEN
McKINNEY ALLEN
PROSPER ALLEN
PLANO EAST PLANO EAST
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS (SENIOR DAY) ALLEN
COPPELL COPPELL
HSAA ALLEN
McKINNEY BOYD BOYD
PROSPER ALLEN
URSULINE URSULINE
WYLIE JV TOURNAMENT WYLIE
PROSPER ALLEN
PLANO WEST PLANO WEST
PLANO ALLEN
IL TEXAS - KELLER-SAGINAW ALLEN
McKINNEY McKINNEY
PLANO EAST ALLEN
PROSPER PROSPER
HSAA ALLEN
McKINNEY BOYD ALLEN
HSAA FRITO LAY-PEPSI PARK (PLANO)
PROSPER PROSPER
PROSPER PROSPER
PLANO WEST ALLEN

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: STEVE WILLIAMS

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTORS: KIM GARNER, TERRY GAMBILL

PRINCIPALS: DR. JASON JOHNSTON, JILL STAFFORD

JV BLUE, VARSITY

TIME

10:00 AM, 12:00 PM

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30 PM, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:30 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
10 AM, 12 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM
5:00 PM, 7:00 PM

HEAD COACH: PHILIP SPANIEL
ASSISTANT COACHES: FORREST CEARLEY, STEPHEN HOLT,
SHANNON HOWARD, CLAY JACKSON, JUSTIN DOZIER



